

CIBC PRIVATE WEALTH

## PLANNING YOUR ESTATE



Come hear from our panel of experts on how to maximize your wealth transfer and avoid common mistakes.

Thursday, May 16<sup>th</sup> 5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.

Huron Club Lounge 94 Pine St, Collingwood, ON

Light snacks and refreshments included.

Please RSVP to fraser.willson@cibc.com or 647 588-4344



Fraser Willson, CFP, CIM Senior Wealth Advisor CIBC Private Wealth Wood Gundy



Ben McNabb Lawyer Baulke Stahr McNabb LLP



Geoff Booth, CFP, CLU, CHS, CEA Estate Planning Specialist CIBC Private Wealth Wood Gundy

CIBC Private Wealth consists of services provided by CIBC and certain of its subsidiaries, including CIBC Wood Gundy, a division of CIBC World Markets Inc. Insurance services are available through CIBC Wood Gundy Financial Services (Quebec) Inc. The CIBC logo and "CIBC Private Wealth" are trademarks of CIBC, used under license. "Wood Gundy" is a registered trademark of CIBC World Markets Inc. If you are currently a CIBC Wood Gundy client, please contact your Investment Advisor. Clients are advised to seek advice regarding their particular circumstances from their personal tax and legal advisors.